Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:07

Ponis C

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Febrero de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DEW DROP DU LUY
HYSTERESIS DU LUY /
1 REQUIEM EN LIU MINEUR
X NUTIS ST GEORGES /
2013 / ALAZAN / SF

ETOILE DU BONDET
SNOOPY DES ETISSES /
2 TOURELLE DU BONDET X
VAZY DU VIERTOT / 2014
/ TORDA / SF

CEULAN DES SABLES

0s

3 MACHNO CARWYN /
DUCHECHE X REX BRETZ
/2012 / BAYO / SF

GOLDEN LADY
4 NONE / NONE / 2011 /
TORDO / NONE

FEROE D OLMAS
PUMKINS PONDI / IRISH

5 COFFE DALMY X PEPPING
TOM A /2015 /TORDO /
PONI
SYLVER
6 NUDENO DU HARDRAIS

/ JOLLY DU MARAIS /
2006 / ALAZAN / SF

BOUFFON DE
BEUVRY
INTERMEDE A BOR /
UTOPIE DE BEUVRY X
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

LONE DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL / TECHETA / 2012
/ NEGRA / ASTURCON

L.A.C.

155346

149263

154344

154902

148673

155533

132724

128638

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

BARAGANO
RODRIGUEZ, Lys
MARCO ANTONIO
BARAGANO ALBA /
ALIETTE MOUROUX

PEREZ
FERNANDEZ, Mar
JESUS PEREZ
FERNANDEZ / M.
JULIEN HAMEL

NOVAL LAMAS,
Corina
DANIEL NOVAL
FONSECA /
JONATHAN GUEZEL

ALONSO DEL VAL,
Elena

C.H. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / MME ANNE-
SOPHIE GELON

GARCIA
GONZALEZ, Inés
CENTRO ECUESTRE

LA BELGA / ALAIN
DELALANDE

SEVILLA
FERNANDEZ,
Daniela
DAVID SEVILLA
MARTINEZ / M.
PASCAL
DEROULLERS

CORRIPIO
SUAREZ, Olaya
ARMANDO GARCIA

FERNANDEZ /
Y.VALGRANDE

274719

240100

223016

230995

272155

223032

235845

199991

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DALI DE LA SELUNE
NEICOP D'ARGENT /
VLADI DES CHOUANS X
DYFFRYNALED GARI
TRYFAN / 2013/
CASTANO / SF

DESABORIA DE
CASAVIEJA
NONE / NONE / 2015/
PIO / CRUZ

FARRIDA LANDAI

UDAIPUR NORDMAN /
QUARINA LANDAISE /
2015 / CASTANO / SF

CHIMENE DE
BLONDE
ULK D'ETE / VIP DE
BLONDE X IRAM
D'AUDES / 2012 /
CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

149128

143680

138602

149615

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SOBRAL
CARVALHO, Ane
CRISTINA SOBRAL /
SCEA DES CHOUANS

MELGOSA
BORDE, Miren
MB7 SPORT HORSES
/ NONE

GAJON PINO, Odei

JESUS RODRIGUEZ
VILLALON / SCE DE
LA METAIRE

SANZ AYUSO,
Claudia
MIGUEL ANGEL
SANZ SANZ /
CHRISTIAN MOREL

L.D.N.

253016

242762

244959

262603

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES



	Ponis C
	4 de Febrero de 2023


